CSM_ZX2_DS_E_6_1
1
Smart Sensors Laser Sensors CMOS Type
ZX2
Stable measurement that is unaffected by
workpiece changes.
The simple setting for everyone.
• High-precision measurement to approx. 10 μm.

2
ZX2
Ordering Information
Units
Sensor Heads  [Dimensions➜ page 11]
Amplifier Units  [Dimensions ➜ page 11]
Accessories (sold separately)  These are not included with the Sensor Head or Amplifier Unit. Please order as necessary.
Calculating Unit  [Dimensions ➜ page 12] Communications Interface Unit  [Dimensions ➜ page 12]
Sensor Head Extension Cables  [Dimensions ➜ page 12]
Note: Extension cables cannot be coupled and used together.
Mounting Brackets  [Dimensions ➜ page 13]
Appearance Sensing method Beam shape Sensing distance Resolution Model
Diffuse reflection type
Diffuse-
reflective
Line beam
1.5 μm
ZX2-LD50L 0.5M
Spot beam ZX2-LD50 0.5M
Line beam
5 μm
ZX2-LD100L 0.5M
Spot beam ZX2-LD100 0.5M
Regular-
reflective Spot beam 1.5 μm ZX2-LD50V 0.5M
Appearance Power supply Output type Model
DC
NPN ZX2-LDA11 2M
PNP ZX2-LDA41 2M
40
50±10 mm
60
65
100±35 mm
135
43
48±5mm
53
Appearance Model
ZX2-CAL
Appearance Type Model
RS-232C ZX2-SF11
Cable Length Model
1 m ZX2-XC1R
4 m ZX2-XC4R
9 m ZX2-XC9R
20 m ZX2-XC20R
Applicable Sensor Head Appearance Model Remarks
ZX2-LD50V
ZX2-LD50L
ZX2-LD50